

Mat 380 of 2024

Order No. 07 Dated 01.04.2025

Petitioner found present.

No requisite filed.

Petitioner to serve through virtual mode and through post.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: 19.05.2025 for requisite.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri