

Mat 380 of 2024

Order No. 19 Dated 18.04.2026

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

None appear today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 01.06.2026 for ex parte hearing.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri